League Schedule @
2023-2024 Adult Volleyball C League (No Divisions)--Games From 11/08/2023

To-01/24/2024

No. Team Name Coach Phone Asst. Coach Phone
01 ACES Jaime Madrigal (208) 320-5796
02 ALL SET Alondra Becerra (208) 539-9224
03 JUMPING BEANS Yolanda Sedano (208) 293-6947
04 LES SCHWAB Erick Carter (208) 969-1527
05 NO DIGGITY Victor Gonzalez (208) 320-8030
06 Notorious D.I.G. Nilton Corujo (208) 490-3705
07 SWIFTIES John Ramsey (909) 289-8214
08 TEAM TMS Morgan Cooper (208) 316-2480
Wed 11/08/23 Wed 01/03/24
Time Home Away Field Time Home Away Field
6:45PM 6 8 JRD Gym 1 6:45PM 7 2 JRD Gym 1
7:30PM 3 1 JRD Gym1 7:30PM 4 8 JRD Gym 1
8:15PM 2 4 JRD Gym 1 8:15PM 5 1 JRD Gym1
9:00PM 5 7 JRD Gym 1 9:00PM 6 3 JRDGym 1
Wed 11/15/23 Wed 01/10/24
Time Home Away Field Time Home Away Field
6:45PM 1 6 JRD Gym 1 6:45PM 8 6 JRD Gym 1
7:30PM 5 4 JRD Gym 1 7:30PM 1 3 JRDGym 1
8:15PM 7 3 JRDGym 1 8:15PM 2 4 JRD Gym 1
9:00PM 2 8 JRD Gym 1 9:00PM 7 5 JRD Gym 1
Wed 11/29/23 Wed 01/17/24
Time Home Away Field Time Home Away Field
6:45PM 1 7 JRDGym 1 6:45PM 4 5 JRD Gym 1
7:30PM 6 2 JRDGym 1 7:30PM 8 2 JRDGym 1
8:15PM 8 5 JRD Gym 1 8:15PM 3 7 JRD Gym 1
9:00PM 3 4 JRD Gym 1 9:00PM 6 1 JRD Gym 1
Wed 12/06/23 Wed 01/24/24
Time Home Away Field Time Home Away Field
6:45PM 4 1 JRD Gym 1 6:45PM 2 6 JRD Gym 1
7:30PM 5 2 JRDGym 1 7:30PM 7 1 JRD Gym1
8:15PM 7 6 JRD Gym 1 8:15PM 5 8 JRD Gym 1
9:00PM 3 8 JRD Gym 1 9:00PM 4 3 JRD Gym 1
Wed 12/13/23
Time Home Away Field
6:45PM 6 5 JRD Gym 1
7:30PM 7 4 JRD Gym 1
8:15PM 2 3 JRDGym 1
9:00PM 1 8 JRD Gym 1
Wed 12/20/23
Time Home Away Field
6:45PM 4 6 JRD Gym 1
7:30PM 3 5 JRD Gym 1
8:15PM 8 7 JRDGym 1
9:00PM 1 2 JRDGym 1
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